Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
E
5.
81

HYDAC HEX Z800
Special size for high cooling capacities
HYDAC Part No. HYDAC Type Code Dimension L
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
252
a a
a
L
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
E
5.
81
5.
1.
1 /
 08
.1
6
Installation
HYDAC Part No. HYDAC Type Code c [mm] d [mm] l [mm] b [mm]
194 219
522
C±2
B
L
Octagon nut
head screw
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
E
5.
81
5.
1.
1 /
 08
.1
6
11
Gasketed
Plate Heat Exchangers
General
at a very low and stable level –
Product Features
Symbol Operating Data
EPDM
Pressure ranges
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
E
5.
81
5.
1.
1 /
 08
.1
6
12
Model Type
 H-38 A - IG 10 - 12 - TKTM33 - LIQUID